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| ECO DESK 3 PACK - PRICING (R) |

Qty

50

250

ECOD3P

500

1,000

5x8 Custom Packaging

$14.34

$13.73

$13.10

$12.48

5x8 Standard Packaging

$14.12

$13.51

$12.89

$12.28

 Bulk - Individual Polybag

INCLUDES: Full color logo printed via UV Printer, CMYK color match, 1 location imprint

$13.70

$13.11

$12.52

NO Setup Fees - NO Multi Color Fees « NO Run Charges

and transparent cold fusion blister

$11.93

ECO

FRIENDLY

E)

Standard Packaging

3-in-1 Multifunction Pen, Webcam Cover, 4GB Flash Drive

Webcam Cover

) — covered

Adhesive

magnet

[ www.webcamcover.com

4GB Flash Drive

3-in-1 Multifunction Pen



